
COCKTAIL BAR

SIGNATURE

VIRGIN SPRITZ 

THE LACE CURTAIN
Stillgarden Under Pressure Vodka & Glás,
Maraschino, Lime, Sugar, Beetroot

SUMMERTIME NEGRONI
Tanqueray Gin, Campari, Regal Rogue
Vermouth, Infused with Fresh Raspberry,
Blackberry & Thyme

WILDFIRE
1800 Tequila Blanco or Ilegal Mezcal
Blanco, Cointreau, Cold-Processed Chilli
& Pineapple, Lime, Salt & Lime Foam

GOOD FORTUNE & WEALTH
Roe & Co Irish Whiskey, Lemon &
Mandarin, Sugar, Whites/Foamer, Orange
& Lemon Bitters

OPA!
Hendrick's Gin, Cointreau, Greek Yoghurt
Mint, Cucumber, Salt & Pepper, Sugar,
Truffle Oil

THE ANCESTORS
Mad March Hare Poitín, Kinsale Dry
Mead, Orange Blossom Honey, Rhubarb
& Orange Bitters

16

16

16.5

16

16

16.5

MISS MOLLY 15

Italicus, Lemon, Mint, Soda, 
Prosecco

EBLANA 15

Limoncello, Disaronno, Soda, 
Prosecco

841 15

Stillgarden Buí, Thyme, Honey,
Poachers Grapefruit Juice & Soda

BY THE BAY
Passionfruit, Lime, Vanilla, 
Ginger Ale

AN ÓG
Pomegranate, Cucumber, Strawberry,
Lemon, Soda

SOMETHING TO HOLD
Tanqueray N/A Gin, Lime, Mint,
Elderflower Tonic

9

9

9

(7)

Allergen Information: 1-Cereals*(wheat) **(Barley) ***(oat)****(rye), 2-Crustaceans, 3-Eggs, 4-Fish, 5-Peanuts, 6-Soybeans, 7-Milk, 8-Nuts,

(8^Walnuts) (8^^Hazelnut) (8^* Pistachio) (8!Almond)(8!!Chestnuts), 9-Celery, 10-Mustard, 11-Sesame seeds, 12-Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphates, 13-Lupins,

14-Molluscs, V-Vegetarian VE-Vegan, All our beef & meat is Irish. Allergens for soup will change every week.
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SPIRITS

VODKA GIN

RUM TEQUILA

IRISH WHISKEY SCOTCH WHISKEY INTERN. WHISKEY

WHISKEY

Jameson
Jameson Black Barrel
Jameson Crested 
Connemara
Achill Island 
Red Spot
Green Spot
Yellow Spot
Red Breast 12

7
11
11
8

13.5
23

12.5
12.5
12.5

Johnnie Walker Blue
Johnnie Walker Black
Ardbeg
Glenmorangie 14
Laphroaig 
Glenfiddich 18 
Macallan 12
Talisker
Lagavulin 16

49.5
13
15

15.5
12
23
18
13
15

Woodford Reserve
Bullet Bourbon
Bullet Rye
Makers Mark
Nikka Japanese
Jack Daniels

10
9
9

13
17
9

Plantation White
Plantation Dark
Plantation Pineaple
Kraken
Bacardi 8 Yo
Diplomatico
Captain Morgan's
Zacapa

7
7
9

7.6
10
12

7.6
14

Don julio Blanco
Don julio Anejo
Don julio Reposado
1800 Reposado
Classe Azul Reposado
Explorer Espadin 8yr Mezcal
Illegal Mezcal

13
16
16
9

45
12
17

Ketel one
Grey goose
Belvedere
Stillgarden
Titos

9
11
11
9

8.5

Hendrick's 
Monkey 47
Tanqueray 10
Tanqueray
Bombay
Gunpowder
Malfy Gin
Tanqueray Zero

10
16
10
8
7

15
9

8.5

Red Breast 15 16
Roe & Co 9.5

BEERS AND CIDERS

DRAUGHT BOTTLED

7 / 4Guinness

7.8 / 4
Moretti 7.8 / 4
Heineken
Rey River Lager
Scraggy Bay Kinnegar

 7.8 / 4

Peroni Gluten Free
MacIvors Plum & Ginger Cider
Bulmers
Zingibeer Ginger Beer
Fawn IPA Gluten Free
Coors Light
Corona

Pint/Gls

7
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5

7
7

7.8 / 4

(1)

(1)

(1)

An Dulaman Irish Maritime Gin 8.5
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RED WINE
Fantini Farnese Montepulciano, 100% Montepulciano, Organic, Abruzzo, Italy, 2022
Luis Canas Rioja Crianza, 95% Tempranillo, 5% Grenache, Organic, Rioja, Spain, 2020
Néprica Primitivo Tormaresca, 100% Primitivo, Puglia, Italy, 2023
Walnut Block Pinot Noir, 100% Pinot Noir, Organic, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2021
Renacer Punto Final Malbec Reserva, 100% Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina, 2021
Prunotto Barolo – 100% Nebbiolo, Piedmonte, Italy, 2019

9/36
12/48
14/56

14.5/59
65
110

Clos del Ray, Le Sabina Platja Rosé, 90% Grenache, 10% Carignan, Organic, Cotes de Roussillon
Villages, France 

Delle Venezie Pinot Grigio, Il Bucco, 100% Pinot Grigio, Verona, Italy, 2023
Santa Cristina Vermentino, 100% Vermentino, Tuscany, Italy, 2021
The Cup & Rings Albarino, 100% Albarino, Rias Baixas, Spain, 2019
Tindall Vineyard Sauvignon Blanc, 100% Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand
Domaine Thomas & Fils ‘Grand Chaille’ Sancerre, 100% Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley, France, 2022
Louis Michel et Fils Chablis, 100% Chardonnay, Organic, Bourgogne, France 

Perlage Prosecco Frizzante, 100% Glera, Organic, NV, Veneto, Italy
Perlage Afra Rosé Spumante Millesimat, 90% Glera, 10% Pinot Nero, Organic, NV, Veneto, Italy
Louis Roederer Brut Champagne, 30% Chardonnay, 60% Pinot Noir, NV, Champagne, France 

12.5/50
14.5/59

129

12/48

9/36
10.5/39

12/48
14.5/59

72
90

ROSE

WHITE WINE

SPARKLING

SOFT DRINKS
Coke
Coke Zero
Coke Diet

7 up
Club Orange
Club Lemon
Poachers Classic
Poachers Light Tonic
Poachers Soda

Poachers Ginger Ale
Poachers Ginger Beer
San Pellegrino 750ml

3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
4.2
4.2
4.2

4.2
4.2
6.5

Acqua Panna 750ml 6.5
San Pellegrino 500ml 5
Acqua Panna 500ml 5

Poachers Grapefruit Soda 4.2

(12)

(12)

(12)

(12)


